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B/F gaAUNYA 35,170.73
01/12/5% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 339,38 36,170,11 108682 931000
01/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,680.00 49,850.11 108682 931000
01/12/53% BCED14 GFMIS/108682 720,00 50,570.11 108682 931000
G1/12/59%9 BCD14 GFMIS/10B682 20,000.00 70,570.11 108682 931000
D1/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 185.00 70,755.11 108682 931000
01/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 79,755.11 108682 931000
G61/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,880.00 137,635.11 108682 931000
01/12/59 BCD14 GEMIS/108682 1;783.18 139,418.29 108682 931000
01/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 143,418.29 108682 931000
01/12/5% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 152,418.29 108682 931000
81/12/59% BCD14 GFMIS/10B682 1,416.64 153,834.93 108682 931000
01/12/59% CWTRC Liutiou 10111656 75,880.00 77,954.93 709 573851
01/12/59 CWCH 10111657 54,761.38 23;193:55 T09 573679
D2/12/59 CWTRC 7090066304 10111660 4,200.00 18,993.55 709 573853
02/12/59% BCD14 GFMIS/10B682 32,000.00 50,993.55 108682 931000
02/12/5% BCD14 GFMIS/10B682 10,400.00 61,3%3.55 108682 931000
02/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,760.00 63,153 .55 108682 931000
02/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 65,953.55 108682 931000
02/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 " 1,505.79 67,459.34 108682 931000
02/12/59 CBCA $BK:2 SBR:501 ICAS INCL 10111658 6,374.86 61,084.48 700 90180
06/12/59 CWTRC 7080217892 10111659 B8,618.69 52,465.79 709 573679
09/12/59 CWCH 10137461 46,280.00 5,.505.79 709 20050
13/12/59 CECA SBK:2 SBR:501 ICAS INCL 10137482 1,505.79 4,000.00 700 90180
Fage DR.= o4 198,300.72 CR.= 16 167,129.99
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27/12/58 CWIEC 101374865 6,000.00 81,550.00 709 573679
27/12/5% CWTRC tIuLdou 10137464 81,550.00 0.00 709 573851
27/12/59% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 200.00 108682 931001
27/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 920.00 108682 931001
27/12/55% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 442 .00 1,362.00 108682 931001
27/12/59% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,887.00 6,249.00 108682 231001
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27/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,020.00 9,613.00 108682 931001
27/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,500.00 14,119.00 108682 531001
28/12/59 CuWCH 10137466 9,619.00 4,500.00 709 8938
29/12/5% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00 4,980.00 108682 531000
28/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,720.00 14,700.00 108682 831000
29/12/59% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,625.00 67,325.00 108682 931000
29/12/59 BCD1l4 GEMIS/108682 9,000.00 76,325.00 108682 931000
29/12/5% BCD14 GFMIS/108682 821,31 77,246,31 108682 931000
29/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 86,246.31 108682 931000
29/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,3316.10 87,562.41 108682 931000
29/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 91,562.41 108682 831000
2%/12/59 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,695.14 95,257.55 108682 93102}0
Page DR.= 4 101,1683.00 CR.= 19 192,426.55
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